
MANDATORY IN‐PERSON PRE‐SUBMITTAL MEETING ATTENDANCE ROSTER
Thursday, November 18, 2021
Project:  College of Engineering, Design, and Computing Building and North Classroom Renovations (22‐103067)
UPDATED LIST
Company Name Name (First) Name (Last) Email Phone

1 AECOM Aaron Harcek aaron.harcek@aecom.com (248) 854‐5676
2 Ambient Energy, a Mead and Hunt Company Renee Azerbegi renee.azerbegi@meadhunt.com (720) 617‐0172
3 Anderson Mason Dale Architects Joey Carrasquillo JCarrasquillo@amdarchitects.com (303) 294‐9448
4 Apogee Consulting Group Robert Armbrester rarmbrester@acg‐pa.com (410) 212‐5270
5 Architectural Workshop Mark Bowers mbowers@archshop.com (303) 788‐1717
6 Architectural Workshop Joe Marshall jmarshall@archshop.com (303) 788‐1717
7 BCER Engineering  Keith Jones kjones@bcer.com (303) 478‐5070
8 BSA LifeStructures Joshua Vel jvel@bsalifestructures.com (801) 918‐3562
9 CannonDesign Matt Bartels mbartels@cannondesign.com (303) 330‐3547
10 Carvell Architects Christopher  Carvell chris@carvellarchitects.com (303) 601‐8240
11 DLR Group  Nick Kreitler nkreitler@dlrgroup.com (314) 606‐8491
12 e4h Architecture Julissa Tellez jtellez@e4harchitecture.com (214) 416‐7600
13 Elevation Consulting Group Brad Disner bdisner@elevationcivil.com (303) 913‐3543
14 Eyp Architecture  Jody Beasley  jbeasley@eypae.com (703) 300‐1951
15 EYP Architecture & Engineering Brent Oldbury boldbury@eypae.com (713) 562‐2560
16 Fentress Architects Martin Eiss eiss@fentressarchitects.com (303) 282‐6174
17 Grimshaw Mark Husser mark.husser@grimshaw.global (917) 660‐5045
18 Grimshaw Mark Husser mark.husser@grimshaw.global (917) 660‐5045
19 GSG Architecture Makiah Brown mbrown@gsgarchitecture.com (970) 590‐1946
20 Handprint architecture Tania Salgado tania@handprintarchitecture.com (720) 838‐4094
21 HOK Jessica Ginther jessica.ginther@hok.com (515) 326‐0712
22 Hord Coplan Macht  Gwen Gilley ggilley@hcm2.com (303) 813‐9722
23 Interface Luke Hadden luke.hadden@interface.com (720) 315‐5613
24 Iron Horse Architects Steven Neale steven.neale@ironhorse.email (720) 855‐7572
25 Jacobs William Furman bill.furman@jacobs.com (720) 839‐0891
26 Jacobs  Juliet Bibla juliet.bibla@jacobs.com (516) 330‐2806
27 JVA, Inc. Paul Hause PHAUSE@JVAJVA.COM (303) 808‐0790
28 Lake/Flato Architects Ryan  Jones rjones@lakeflato.com (210) 501‐7424
29 Maxson Engineering Hilary Hood hhood@maxsonengineering.com (214) 240‐2405
30 McNamara Salvia Structural Engineers AJ Unander aunander@gmail.com (720) 460‐6552
31 McNamara Salvia Structural Engineers AJ Unander aunander@mcsal.com (720) 460‐6552
32 OZ Architecture Rick Petersen rpetersen@ozarch.com (303) 905‐5794
33 OZ Architecture David Schafer dschafer@ozarch.com (720) 219‐4795
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34 Perkins & Will Robin Ault robin.ault@perkinswill.com (720) 985‐8076
35 Perkins & Will Ernest Joyner ernest.joyner@perkinswill.com (720) 323‐2406
36 Perkins & Will Steve King steve.king@perkinswill.com (303) 909‐1113
37 PK Electrical Engineering  Amanda Hartman ahartman@pkelectrical.com (720) 481‐3290
38 PK Electrical Engineering  Alan Wiskus awiskus@pkelectrical.com (775) 750‐4070
39 RDG Planning & Design Katie Hipschman khipschman@rdgusa.com (352) 682‐2569
40 RDG Planning & Design Matthew Wiedenman  mwiedenman@rdgusa.com (720) 647‐5578
41 Rider Levett Bucknall Ltd Peter  Knowles peter.knowles@us.rlb.com (720) 299‐8176
42 Shears Adkins Rockmore  Britt Walker  bwalker@sararch.com (712) 789‐1143
43 Shepley Bulfinch Carrie Leneweaver cleneweaver@shepleybulfinch.com (602) 510‐8536
44 SLAM Collaborative russ sedmak rsedmak@slamcoll.com (303) 525‐0478
45 SmithGroup Mecayla Cobb mecayla.cobb@smithgroup.com (720) 480‐5115
46 SmithGroup Jen Riedl jen.riedl@smithgroup.com (646) 612‐4276
47 Studio Completiva  Walker Powell walker.powell@studiocompletiva.com (337) 371‐6222
48 studiotrope Design Collective Joseph Montalbano jomo@studiotrope.com (303) 898‐3694
49 SynEnergy LLC Tyler Wirth tyler.wirth@synenergyllc.com (201) 572‐3573
50 Tryba Architects William Moon bmoon@trybaarchitects.com (303) 831‐4010
51 University of Colorado Denver Ben Bohmann ben.bohmann@cuanschutz.edu (303) 325‐4090
52 University of Colorado Denver Anthony Graves anthony.graves@ucdenver.edu
53 University of Colorado Denver Raeann Gregory raeann.gregory@cuanschutz.edu (303) 912‐7891
54 University of Colorado Denver Chancellor Marks chancellor@ucdenver.edu
55 University of Colorado Denver Jered Minter jered.minter@ucdenver.edu (303) 315‐0415
56 University of Colorado Denver Cary Weatherford cary.weatherford@ucdenver.edu (303) 315‐0733
57 Walter P Moore Jimmy  Falls jfalls@walterpmoore.com (813) 468‐7455
58 WSP Mark Montgomery mark.montgomery@wsp.com (303) 694‐4755
59 ZGF Architects Ryan Velasco ryan.velasco@zgf.com (818) 795‐6646
60 ZGF Architects  Sadie Cline sadie.cline@zgf.com (206) 349‐4875
61 ZGF Architects llp Bob  Packard bob.packard@zgf.com (503) 706‐9987
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